o %g’éf?ﬁﬁﬁ'(%ﬁ‘abéﬁﬁt:\Tf&’(@EY?&ERBH%%:‘f%T(f:%LnERWERBH%%ELx“éﬁtzﬁél,‘(:xﬂﬁt;,ﬁ,ﬁ:‘fuiLf:B\35{1%L\rf}imﬁ@{ﬂggit‘ﬁﬁﬁb\@hﬁ
FEL,
A\ B ERERSYECUROERIE FRERREICEVEEES | FRCTBABUET,
* Y NS OBURSIEBOIERICH D TRV TS L\ REIBEIUN L&Y R D EA L GG EES | SR TBNABYVET,
- BEEBEBLUBIEELECREET SV, AR EPIDHSEE T HANRBETO R EL,
SREDFHBLOTNTOMRD N\~ 1 7ORERE DK — 3 MERSIHABLIL TR,
- RESNRINT RV EFAL R VERLTHB T EELOEIICLTIEL,
AU IEMIBAA TS EET BEREDBIINENRAS TN TOET, N B TFROFOBONEVERICREL T T,
ARBIERNEAOIEENE LTV T AUBEEN CEAT 58 WEDFEE PIHBEESBNHSIET,
BE: HEICET>CHRERDF Ty UANTHVE TORGNBFich HN TREEL,
EAHND LTS NEE DRBRBDBEIE RRDICH ), SEEVOBEOREEE THEEEEL,
REEE: U5y NERRITERT BT BHNIC (DED 3 nBBINFTYILTLE

BEFLE&EZZ— VESA K —L REWORK |x]

RET—TDEZZ2—7— L
MS122

HZEBEX =17V

A%—
aay

REAICHT E=F—LEHDBEETHRCLLTL

ADORIA-—FNORHDBESFR REDEIRRALEEIHBVCLITEY

( musass =2 —BEMSF UG HEE=S—4>F | BAE=S—E8 )
TS —-HBEICERTAD

TS —BEICHHER TR SROMIER VR 13-32 1micfHE
FURHBENTNT, 75X75mm,  100X100mm 2""8
ES5—WEHT5Y bTHEE | VESA 94K 17 kg

COERBEVEFNALEHICHYNES ZETNET,

LERE. D | Y (BRI ABELRATLES BECEETNITRERETT,

LU - RYMHTOFRBICKBDEMICONTRIERSEVEFEADOT EREICELEL TR
THICTERSEEVETLOBBENALEIFET,

HIRR - RUMATTR. BLUVRKFICLDEH - BEICDOVTIE,
—VIORIAEFCENWEBADT,. ZCTHESLEE,

- REMETNICEERL. REPICEECHBECFIEZMITIEI2BEOBEVDLSIERETE,

CREICHEOTIE. TABEREIAR-REZREELTIZSN,

UM ISE2BUETITS CLEM<HEENLLET.

- EERARUNTOCER. BRmOBEFFILAENTZSN,

CREBEPICOLTORRERLLBEE. FREPHL. BE<OREERE - ERFEICTHER
SFEEL,

BRICRETABHNEDE  0422-38-4912 =557910:00~18:00 (£ B #H<)

BREETT: AZ—T S5 FF et T180-0006 REHBEEEFTHEI2-2-2 21X AHEESF
https://starplatinum.co.jp/

8 CAUTION: DO NOT /oosen these two screws
counter-clockwise, or it may cause damage to the product.

If the arm drops, tighten the two screws as shown.

9 Note: If the display does
not stop at your desired
position, tighten the
screws as shown.

Fem ey




— M-A (x4)
= ——> s Mdx12
D (xD) E (x2) F oD G (M) H (x1) I (x2) %j
M8 M-B (x4)
M5x12
9 Om ¢ l | |
A2 B (x2) Jx2) K2 L (x2) M (x1) LDT71-C024 N (D) o &xm P (x1) M-C (x4)
M8x20  M6xIO M8x35 M (x2) LDT71-CO24N 3mm 4mm 5mm
M8x60

I © Jel
,
Too long  Too Short

l T A
N
M-A i a .
M-B <§ / \
! \
1
' ® __-- !
1 - %Mm !
M-C @ & \ !
1 /
| \ /
‘ N ,




